
SHOWTIME SCHEDULE
12pm

12:30pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

Rosie Maddison Vocalist

Myles Sutcliffe Vocalist

Will Proctor Acoustic Guitarist/Vocalist

The Dino Explorers Show Raiders of the Lost Egg

Ribby Hall Village Characters Family fun & prize giveaways

Pendant Live Band

Bob The Gob A high-energy mix of '80s, '90s, and modern tunes

Jack Pearce Live Saxophonist

12pm

12:30pm

1pm

3:45pm

Buzz Lightyear

Mirror Ball Man

Stitch

Iron Man

Meet & Greet Opportunities

Get your cameras ready and meet some of 
your favourite characters throughout the day!

Extra Fun & Festival Magic!

Face Painting
Add some sparkle or become your 
favourite creature!

Fun & Games on the Tennis Courts 
Challenge your friends and family!

FESTIVAL FLAVOURS
Discover tempting treats across our vibrant venues - there’s something to satisfy every craving.

The Hive
Start your day with a tasty breakfast, then indulge in hearty meals and refreshing drinks.

Blend Coffee House
Beat the heat and chill out with a fruity 
iced lemonade or a refreshing iced latte.

Papa Johns
Grab a slice of the action at Papa Johns. 
Pizza made fresh and packed with flavour.

Terrazza
Craving stone-baked pizza or a crisp glass of wine? 
Our outdoor terrace is the perfect spot to relax.

Harrison’s Bar (adults-only after 8pm)

Sip on your favourite drink and catch all the action 
from the comfort of Harrison’s outdoor terrace.


